Oddily v CR podle Sinclaira

18.01.2018

1 HAV
Pfijmeni a jméno
Zaremba Ota
Barton Ladislav
Khek Pavel
SrSen Lubo$

Sobotka Petr
Matykiewicz Tom

2 SOK
Pfijmeni a jméno
Polia¢ik DuSan
Bango Daniel
Solar Petr
Rehak Dalibor

Nagy Jan
Braum Bohuslav

3 RHP
Pfijmeni a jméno
Ciernik Milo$
Vymazal Lubo$
Zubricky Jifi
Studnicka Lubos$

Barton Ladislav
Strejcek Rudolf

4 DTR
Pfijmeni a jméno
Dudas Juraj
Mezei Tibor
Novak Karel
Baka Atila

Kajba Milan
Jantula Stanisl

2629.555

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1957  99.80
1962  99.30
1958 127.50
1954  89.55
1975 160.20
1982 103.42
2596.661

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1955  82.00
1964  82.05
1956 110.00
1955  89.00
1945 136.60
1960 149.30
2589.437

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1963  99.05
1961 89.70
1964 158.39
1963  74.80
1962 100.10
1950 135.00
2536.770

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1963  99.20
1962  89.50
1960 116.50
1959  74.60
1962  98.60
1962  95.50
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Sinclair

460.516
439.139
436.828
431.859
431.171
430.042

Sinclair

444.001
440.847
440.293
424.316
423.601
423.603

Sinclair

445.116
443.127
439.007
421.651
421.212
419.324

Sinclair

444.864
429.066
422.549
415.931
412.436
411.924

Dvojboj

415.0
395.0
422.5
372.5
430.0
392.5

Dvojboj

367.5
365.0
410.0
365.0
415.0
420.0

Dvojboj

400.0
382.5
437.5
332.5
380.0
410.0

Dvojboj

400.0
370.0
400.0
327.5
370.0
365.0

Trh

187.5
175.0
197.5
165.0
200.0
175.0

Trh

160.0
162.5
180.0
165.0
175.0
190.0

Trh

180.0
165.0
195.0
145.0
170.0
190.0

Trh

182.5
170.0
170.0
150.5
170.0
160.0

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Soutéz

227.5 28.06.1981
220.0 31.10.1983
225.0 31.10.1983
207.5 31.10.1983
231.0 19.03.2005
217.5 21.11.2003

Soutéz

207.5 26.07.1980
202.5 28.04.1988
230.0 31.10.1982
200.0 27.07.1980
240.0 07.10.1978
230.0 28.09.1982

Soutéz

220.0 08.05.1987
217.5 10.06.1984
242.5 13.09.1987
187.5 10.06.1984
210.0 19.06.1983
220.0 05.06.1981

Soutéz

217.5 12.09.1987
200.0 04.07.1987
230.0 21.01.1984
177.5 27.05.1982
200.0 10.06.1984
205.0 04.07.1987

Sturovo
Moskva
Moskva
Moskva
Bohumin

Vancouver

Moskva
Cardiff
Havifov
Moskva
Teplice
Lublarn

Remes
Bohumin
Ostrava
Bohumin
Praha
Tatabanya

Ostrava
Sokolov
Trencin
Plzen
Bohumin
Sokolov
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5ZDB
Pfijmeni a jméno
Baraniak Anton
Matykiewicz Bru
Gospos Bofivoj
Petrov Petr

Kverek Josef
Prohl Karel

6 PSK
Pfijmeni a jméno
Waelzer Libor
Hejda Petr
Zamecnik Josef
Ciernik Milo$
Vasil Vladimir
Eret Lubos$

7 KOS
Pfijmeni a jméno
Jokel Jaroslav
Durbak René
Gabrhel Jozef
Odrobinak Anton

Bugar Ladislav
Ciernik Daniel

8 OST
Pfijmeni a jméno
Pesat Jaroslav
Zdrazila Hans
Drazny Jan
Kozel Radim

Slaby Petr
Struzka Hynek

2513.539
Roc¢nik Hmotn.
1951 108.50
1959 103.20
1960 82.00
1989 68.85
1957 88.50
1947 59.55
2353.010
Roc¢nik Hmotn.
1975 104.60
1983 120.99
1966 90.25
1963 109.90
1968 107.10
1974 120.40
2327.933
Roc¢nik Hmotn.
1970 97.50
1968 81.95
1955 79.40
1965 89.90
1967 89.50
1965 82.00
2291.155
Roc¢nik Hmotn.
1955 81.90
1941 81.70
1959 89.90
1977 68.40
1983 61.82
1951 109.40
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Sinclair

452.953
452.289
407.756
405.964
399.160
395.417

Sinclair

422.921
394.426
392.841
386.706
379.025
377.091

Sinclair

405.803
398.816
392.988
381.933
376.882
371.511

Sinclair

404.981
396.398
376.146
374.190
371.017
368.423

Dvojboj

420.0
412.5
337.5
305.0
342.5
270.0

Dvojboj

387.5
377.0
340.0
360.0
350.0
360.0

Dvojboj

362.5
330.0
320.0
330.0
325.0
307.5

Dvojboj

335.0
327.5
325.0
280.0
260.0
342.5

Trh

187.5
186.0
155.0
136.0
150.0
118.5

Trh

172.5
167.0
150.0
162.5
157.5
160.0

Trh

162.5
147.5
140.0
150.0
147.5
142.5

Trh

152.5
147.5
142.5
130.0
111.0
152.5

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Soutéz

232.5 04.11.1984
227.5 16.11.1982
182.5 10.06.1984
169.0 08.04.2017
192.5 19.06.1983
153.0 08.04.1978

Soutéz

215.0 25.04.2004
210.0 23.06.2007
190.0 13.04.1996
197.5 27.04.1991
192.5 26.04.1992
200.0 07.06.1997

Soutéz

200.0 28.06.1992
182.5 31.07.1992
180.0 02.07.1988
180.0 09.06.1984
177.5 30.05.1987
165.0 29.11.1986

Soutéz

182.5 05.11.1983
180.0 18.10.1968
182.5 12.11.1983
150.0 22.04.2004
149.0 21.11.2009
190.0 23.01.1988

Plzen
Halmstad
Bohumin
Split
Praha
Pardubice

Kyjev
Verona
Stavanger
Viden
Szekszard

Havifov

Praha
Barcelona
Praha

Bohumin
Banska Bystrica
Bohumin

Sturovo
Mexico City
Bohumin
Kyjev
Goayang City
Ostrava
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9 PNM
Pfijmeni a jméno
Trebichavsky Ja
Gabrhel Jozef

Sekera Milan
Herak Peter

10 DPL
Pfijmeni a jméno
Hekel Ondrej
Lang Jakub
TeSovi€ Martin
Ponechal Vladim

11 TEP
Pfijmeni a jméno
Sobotka Pavel
Curda Pavel

Studni¢ka Lubos
Neumajer Ales

12 DNI
Pfijmeni a jméno
Janicek Jarosla

Zahorsky Ladisl
Kavka Radek

13 HSU
Pfijmeni a jméno
Streichl Martin

Polak Frantisek
Moskal Vlastimi

14 ROT
Pfijmeni a jméno
Dolezal Antonin
Duludis Christo

1478.232

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1960 100.60
19565  81.20
1957  89.70
1960 60.00
1474.151

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1944  74.60
1947 136.50
1974  84.80
1967  59.40
1393.282

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1972
1976
1963
1987

140.10
126.00
59.50
61.30

1058.672

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1966  77.00

1968 66.90

1966  58.60
1020.515

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

2000 76.87

2001  56.00

1998 61.42
756.434

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1962
1962

89.60
82.10
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Sinclair

387.254
379.408
376.513
335.057

Sinclair

406.406
370.057
356.583
341.105

Sinclair

373.644
352.416
340.700
326.522

Sinclair

361.964
352.293
344.415

Sinclair

354.798
346.083
319.634

Sinclair

391.185
365.249

Dvojboj

350.0
312.5
325.0
230.0

Dvojboj

320.0
362.5
300.0
232.5

Dvojboj

367.5
340.0
232.5
227.5

Dvojboj

290.0
260.0
232.5

Dvojboj

284.0
226.0
223.0

Dvojboj

337.5
302.5

Trh

155.0
135.0
140.0
100.0

Trh

145.0
162.5
130.0
105.0

Trh

172.5
150.0
102.5
105.0

Trh

125.0
120.0
102.5

Trh

120.0
102.0
100.0

Trh

147.5
137.5

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Soutéz

195.0 05.10.1986
177.5 04.07.1987
185.0 19.06.1983
130.0 06.07.1985

Soutéz

175.0 29.05.1976
200.0 19.06.1983
170.0 26.11.1992
127.5 23.08.1985

Soutéz

195.0 26.11.1998
190.0 16.10.2004
130.0 21.06.1980
122.5 08.05.2004

Soutéz

165.0 06.06.1987
140.0 14.05.1988
130.0 19.09.1987

Soutéz

164.0 27.09.2017
124.0 11.11.2017
123.0 16.04.2016

Soutéz

190.0 06.05.1984
165.0 24.10.1980

Havifov
Sokolov
Praha

Trencin

Sokolov
Praha
Cardiff
Pchjongjang

Sokolov
Teplice
Teplice
Havifov

Kopfivnice
Trencin

Havifov

Pristina
Praha
Forde

Havifov
Minsk
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15 PRI
Pfijmeni a jméno
Kolar Bronislav
Bolom Libor

16 BOS
Pfijmeni a jméno
Marecek Petr
Smeral Miroslav

17 SNH
Pfijmeni a jméno
Mikula Zdenék
Mikula Pavel

18 BAZ
Pfijmeni a jméno
Sukenik Jan
Gombos Peter

19 SKZ
Pfijmeni a jméno
Kuzilek Oldfich
Kuzilek Oldfich

20 HUR
Pfijmeni a jméno
Havran Ivan
Matyas Peter

21 KAR
Pfijmeni a jméno
Orsag Jifi

22
Pfijmeni a jméno

Matykiewicz Tom

754.525

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1976
1969

93.90
102.35

732.585

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1997
1975

81.10
83.90

721.378

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1969
1974

67.60
75.00

694.874

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1964
1970

67.50
67.20

674.828

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1972
1941

75.50
56.00

667.893

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1963
1969

66.40
56.00

447.455

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1989 130.80

420.966

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1982 108.20
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Sinclair

380.650
373.875

Sinclair

374177
358.408

Sinclair

366.830
354.548

Sinclair

350.326
344.548

Sinclair

3563.247
321.581

Sinclair

353.968
313.925

Sinclair

447.455

Sinclair

420.966

Dvojboj

335.0
340.0

Dvojboj

308.0
300.0

Dvojboj

272.5
280.0

Dvojboj

260.0
255.0

Dvojboj

280.0
210.0

Dvojboj

260.0
205.0

Dvojboj
435.0

Dvojboj
390.0

Trh

155.0
155.0

Trh

140.0
135.0

Trh

122.5
125.0

Trh

112.5
112.5

Trh

130.0
90.0

Trh

112.5
87.5

Trh
190.0

Trh
170.0

Nadhoz Soutéz

180.0 16.12.2000
185.0 23.05.1988

Nadhoz Soutéz

168.0 11.02.2017
165.0 19.12.1998

Nadhoz Soutéz

150.0 14.03.1998
155.0 03.06.2000

Nadhoz Soutéz

147.5 10.12.1983
142.5 25.06.1988

Nadhoz Soutéz

150.0 07.06.1996
120.0 07.06.1965

Nadhoz Soutéz

147.5 16.05.1982
117.5 17.07.1986

Nadhoz Soutéz

245.0 11.11.2017

Nadhoz Soutéz

220.0 28.06.2013

PFibor
Atény

Boskovice
Brno

Bohumin

Havifov

Praha
Kosice

Sokolov
Sofia

Bohumin
Kosice

Praha

Banska Bystrica
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23 VYS
Pfijmeni a jméno
Kratochvil Ladi

24 BOB
Pfijmeni a jméno
Ciernik Milo$

25 CAL
Pfijmeni a jméno
Juhasz Ladislav

26 DUP
Pfijmeni a jméno
Otahal Zdenék

27 BAR
Pfijmeni a jméno
Beran Andrej

28 KRA
Pfijmeni a jméno
Bozdéch Karel

29 BOH
Pfijmeni a jméno
Beran Andrej

30 CHB
Pfijmeni a jméno
Smolik Jifi

31 NRO
Pfijmeni a jméno

Podser Milos

379.785

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1952 100.00

378.471

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1963  93.50

373.228

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1960 59.60

370.537

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1933  67.50

365.887

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1988  84.90

365.499

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1959  67.00

360.149

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1988  84.80

355.339

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1951 74.70

352.770

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1977  63.80
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Sinclair

379.785

Sinclair

378.471

Sinclair

373.228

Sinclair

370.537

Sinclair

365.887

Sinclair

365.499

Sinclair

360.149

Sinclair

355.339

Sinclair

352.770

Dvojboj
342.5

Dvojboj
332.5

Dvojboj
255.0

Dvojboj
275.0

Dvojboj
308.0

Dvojboj
270.0

Dvojboj
303.0

Dvojboj
280.0

Dvojboj
252.5

Trh
152.5

Trh
140.0

Trh
115.0

Trh
122.5

Trh
138.0

Trh
127.5

Trh
136.0

Trh
125.0

Trh
117.5

Nadhoz Soutéz

190.0 14.05.1977

Nadhoz Soutéz

192.5 16.05.1981

Nadhoz Soutéz

140.0 07.10.1988

Nadhoz Soutéz

152.5 26.10.1965

Nadhoz Soutéz

170.0 11.11.2017

Nadhoz Soutéz

142.5 27.05.1982

Nadhoz Soutéz

167.0 25.05.2013

Nadhoz Soutéz

155.0 27.05.1982

Nadhoz Soutéz

135.0 11.06.1995

Kopfivnice

Trendin

Praha

Teheran

Praha

Plzen

Bohumin

Plzen

Beer Sheva
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32 TEC
Pfijmeni a jméno
Zuber Janusz

33 STP
Pfijmeni a jméno
Stransky Petr

34 DOK
Pfijmeni a jméno
Janicek Peter

35 KOP
Pfijmeni a jméno
Both Stanislav

36 DBB
Pfijmeni a jméno
Dr8ka Dusan

37 TES
Pfijmeni a jméno
Kubinec Mirosla

38 BAB
Pfijmeni a jméno

Pukac¢ Jan

349.625

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1968  60.00

343.453

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1997  68.40

338.699

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1969  60.00

337.345

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1963  55.90

326.720

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1963  565.70

310.096

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1939  56.00

309.595

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1962  55.20
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Sinclair

349.625

Sinclair

343.453

Sinclair

338.699

Sinclair

337.345

Sinclair

326.720

Sinclair

310.096

Sinclair

309.595

Dvojboj
240.0

Dvojboj
257.0

Dvojboj
232.5

Dvojboj
220.0

Dvojboj
212.5

Dvojboj
202.5

Dvojboj
200.0

Trh
0.0

Trh
116.0

Trh
102.5

Trh
100.0

Trh
92.5

Trh
87.5

Trh
87.5

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Soutéz

0.0 24.11.1990

Soutéz

141.0 07.10.2017

Soutéz

130.0 03.06.1990

Soutéz

120.0 29.11.1986

Soutéz

120.0 21.11.1971

Soutéz

115.0 06.11.1966

Soutéz

112.5 21.11.1971

Sirnach

Sokolov

Havifov

Bohumin

Ostrava

Nové Mésto n/M

Ostrava
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